Filament
Bulb

Model

Type

Market

EAN code

HS code (Intrastat)

Fitting

Wattage

Wattage Energylabel
Standby Power
Operating Voltage
Frequency

Lifespan

Switch-on time
Switching cycles (Schaltzyklen)
Replacement wattage
Lumen

CCcT

CRI

Beam angle

Operating temparature
IP rating

Dimming range
Dimensions

Housing materials
Product weight

Smart communication protocol

Energy Label (new)

QR code - EPREL database
EPREL ID

Energy Label (old)

Country of Origin

RF 263-2 /05

smart filament bulb - vintage

UK

8718781553487

853950000

E27

4,2W

5 kWh/1000h
0,38 W

220 -240V~
50/60 Hz
>15.000 hrs
< 0,5 sec
>20.000
35W

390 lumen
2200K

> 81

320°
-20-+40°C
IP20

5-100%

H 120mm x ¢ 60mm

plastic + glass
2 x 35gr
Zigbee 3.0

Made in China



CE or UKCA

WEEE symbol

Recycle logo 1

Recycle logo 2 (Gruene Punkt - DE)

Recycle logo 3 (Triman - FR)



